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XAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for 

S.NO. 

1 

3 

5 

6 
7 

10 

11 

12 

13 
14 

15 
16 
17 

Name 

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-2 
COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE 

2 

No, & Name of Course. 

LD.NO. 

3 

1962 

1964 
1965 
1966 
1967 
1969 

1975 
1976 
1977 

1979 
1981 
1986 
1987 
2014 

2015 
2018 
2021 

Max 

Marks 

4 

REGISTRÀR 

Hourly 

CSAUA&T, KANPUR 

Implant Training 

Assignement 
Marks 

5 

B.Sc.(Hons.) Community Science 

EXAMINATIONS 

Max. 

6 

Practical 

Marks 100 

91.00 
95.00 
92.00 
93.00 
96.00 
92.00 
90.00 
96.00 
96.00 
95.00 
95.00 
90.00 
91.00 
96.00 
96.00 

95.00 

ECM 

93.00 

Asstt. Registrar 
C.S.A.U., KANPUR 

|Assignement 
Marks 

7 8 

Theory 

Out of 100 

Credit hours 20(0+20) 

Max. Marks 50 

Out of 50 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

8th Semester 2022-23 

0.00 

Total 

Marks cols. 

4+5+6+7+9 

10 

91.00 
95.00 
92.00 
93.00 
96.00 
92.00 
90.00 
96.00 
96.00 
95.00 
95.00 
90.00 
91.00 
96.00 
96.00 
95.00 
93.00 

Total 
Marks 

10% 

11 

9.100 
9.500 
9.200 
9.300 
9.600 
9.200 
9.000 
9.600 
9.600 
9.500 
9.500 
9.000 
9.100 
9.600 
9.600 
9.500 
9.300 

Grade Point 

Cr. Hrs 

12 

182.00 
190.00 
184.00 
186.00 
192.00 
184.00 
180.00 

192.00 
192.00 
190.00 
190.00 
180.00 
182.00 
192.00 
192.00 
190.00 

186.00 



EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for 

SI.No. 

1 

1 

2 

3 

coooloa 
4 

5 

6 

7 

Name 

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-2 
COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE 

2 

No. & Name of Course. 

L.D.No. 

3 

1968 
1971 
1972 
1978 
1982 
1983 
2016 
2017 
2020 

Max 

Marks 

4 

REGISTRAR 

Hourly 

CSAUA&T, KANPUR 

Implant Training 

Assignement 
Marks 

5 

EXAMINATIONS 

Max. 

6 

Practical 

Marks 100 

90.00 
95.00 
93.00 

B.Sc.(Hons.) Community Science 

85.00 
97.00 
98.00 
87.00 

TCL 

86.00 
96.00 

|Assignement 
Marks 

7 

AsstbRegistrar 
C.S.A.U., KANPUR 

8 

Theory 

Out of 100 

Credit hours 20(0+20) 

Max. Marks 50 

Out of 50 

9 

0,00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

8th Semester 2022-23 

0.00 

Total 

Marks cols. 

4+5+6+7+9 

10 

90.00 
95.00 
93.00 
85.00 
97.00 
98.00 
87.00 
86.00 
96.00 

Total 

Marks 

10% 

11 

9.000 
9.500 
9.300 
8.500 
9.700 
9.800 
8.700 
8.600 
9.600 

Grade Point 

Cr. Hrs 

12 

180.00 
190.00 
186.00 
170.00 
194.00 
196.00 
174.00 
172.00 
192.00 



EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for 

SI.No. 

1 

1 

Name 

2 

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-2 
COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE 

B.Sc.(Hons.) Community Science 

No. & Name of Course. 

LD.NO 

3 

1963 

1980 

Max 

Marks 

4 

Hourly 
Assignement 

RE�ISTRAR 

Implant Training 

Marks 

CSAUA&T, KANPUR 

5 

EXAMIINATIONS 

Max. 

Practical 

Marks 100 

6 

HDFS 

94.00 

98.00 

|Assignement 
Marks 

7 8 

Out of 100 

Asstt. Registrar 
C.S.A.U., KANPUR 

Theory 

Credit hours 20(0+20) 

Max. Marks 50 

Out of 50 

9 

0.00 

8th Semester 2022-23 

0.00 

Total 

Marks cols. 

4+5+6+7+9 
10 

94.00 
98.00 

Total 

Marks 
10% 

11 

9.400 
9.800 

Grade Point 
Cr. Hrs 

12 

188.00 
196.00 



CSAUA&T, KANPUR 

REGISTRAR 

C.S.A.U., KANPUR 
Asstt. Xegistrar 

12l/23 

0.00 

97.00 

9.700 

97.00 

194.00 

3 

2019 

0.00 

90.00 

9.000 

90.00 

180.00 

2 

2013 

0.00 

97.00 

9.700 

97.00 

194.00 

1 

1970 

11 

10 

12 

7 

8 

2 

5 

1 

3 

4 

Cr. Hrs 

10% 

Marks 

Marks 

Marks 100 

4+5+6+7+9 

Marks 

Out of 100 

Out of 50 

Grade Point 

Marks cols. 

Marks 

Assignement 

Max. Marks 50 

Max. 

SI.No. 

Name 

L.D.No. 

Max 

Assignement 
Hourly 

Practical 

Theory 

Total 

Total 

EXAMINATIONS 

No. 

& 
Name 

of 
Course. 

Implant Training 

FSN 

Credit hours 20(0+20) 

8th Semester 2022-23 

EXAMINATION 

RECORD 

SHEET 

(10 
point 

scale) 

for 

COLLEGE 

OF 

HOME 

SCIENCE 

B.Sc.(Hons.) Community Science 

CHANDRA 

SHEKHAR 

AZAD 

UNIVERSITY 

OF 
AGRICULTURE 

& 
TECHNOLOGY, 

KANPUR-2 



CSAUA&T, KANPUR 

RE�ISTRAR 

C.S.A.U., KANPUR 
Asstt. Registrar 

1 

1974 

89.00 

0.00 

89.00 

8.900 

178.00 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

-

10 

1 

12 

Marks 

Marks 

Marks 100 

Marks 

Out of 100 

Out of 50 

10% 

Sl.No. 

Cr. Hrs 

Name 

1.D.No. 

Max 

Assignement 

Max. 

|Assignement 

4+5+6+7+9 Marks cols. 

Max. Marks 50 

Marks 

Grade 

Hourly 

Practical 

Theory 

Total 

Total 

EXA MINATIONS 

No. 

& 
Name 

of 
Course. 

Implant Training 

FRM 

Credit hours 20(0+20) 

EXAMINATION 

RECORD 

SHEET 

(10 

point 

scale) 

for 

B.Sc.(Hons.). Community Science 

8th Semester 2022-23 

COLLEGE 

OF 

HOME 

SCIENCE 

CHANDRA 

SHEKHAR 

AZAD 

UNIVERSITY 

OF 
AGRICULTURE 

& 
TECHNOLOGY, 

KANPUR-2 

Point 
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